Laura Snow
Outside of the lab, Laura enjoys
spoiling her dog Maggie and
subjecting her  husband to
novel methods of torture, such as
endless playlists of sad songs and
long walks on the beach to catch
Pokémon.

for ID: 2.0 - 3.0 mm 3.2 - 8.0 mm
*SecurityGuard Analytical Cartridges require holder, Part No.: KJ0-4282
Ordering Information
Lux® AMP Chiral LC Column
Format Sorbent Mass Part Number Unit
Tube
30 mg    8B-S029-TAK** 1 mL (100/box)
30 mg 8B-S029-TBJ 3 mL (50/box)
60 mg    8B-S029-UBJ** 3 mL (50/box)
100 mg 8B-S029-EBJ 3 mL (50/box)
100 mg 8B-S029-ECH 6 mL (30/box)
200 mg 8B-S029-FBJ 3 mL (50/box)
200 mg 8B-S029-FCH 6 mL (30/box)
500 mg 8B-S029-HBJ 3 mL (50/box)
500 mg 8B-S029-HCH 6 mL (30/box)
96-Well Plate
10 mg 8E-S029-AGB 2 Plates/Box
30 mg 8E-S029-TGB 2 Plates/Box
60 mg 8E-S029-UGB 2 Plates/Box